
Time Class Test Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg Section No

10:00 1 Intro A Lucy  Dodson 1919782 Toy Story I 1942063 Silver 50

10:07 1 Intro A Kate Foster 1919549 Junior IV 1941777 Bronze 9

10:00 2 Prelim 13 Q Elizabeth Walker TBC Foxholme Debutante 1941975 Silver 1

10:07 2 Prelim 13 Q Laura Watson 1511837 Sir Arthur 1533100 Gold 2

10:14 2 Prelim 13 Q Lisa  Buttery 191826 Waver spring jasmine 1942139 Bronze 3

10:21 2 Prelim 13 Q Lisa Fletcher 1812249 Last Chance 1833743 Bronze 4

10:28 2 Prelim 13 Q Pam Walford 1916912 Lark in the Park 1938085 Bronze 5

10:35 2 Prelim 13 Q Sue Seddon 1634475 Curraghleen Boy 1812031 Silver 6

10:42 2 Prelim 13 Q Tania Smith 1918924 Muddy Waters 1940826 Gold 7

10:49 2 Prelim 13 Q Michelle  Harper 403689 Corahâ€™s Misty 1939955 Gold 8

10:56 2 Prelim 13 Q Kate Foster 1919549 Junior IV 1941777 Bronze 9

11:03 2 Prelim 13 Q Samantha Gladstone 1712743 Kinamara Ohio 1941986 Bronze 10

11:10 2 Prelim 13 Q Zahra Proud 1810945 Black Hill Moonshine 1931564 Bronze 11

11:17 2 Prelim 13 Q Ashleigh Harker tbc 1810164 Cynheidrefawr eternal echo 1830276 Bronze 12

10:14 3 Prelim 14 Q Elizabeth  Thomas 1810084 Pallas Hero 1830136 Bronze 51

10:21 3 Prelim 14 Q Katie Buglass 1914518 Zigane 1935222 Silver 52

10:28 3 Prelim 14 Q Catherine Neasham 1048148 Farmhill Minstrel 1633811 Bronze 53

10:35 3 Prelim 14 Q Elizabeth Walker TBC Foxholme Debutante 1941975 Silver 1

10:42 3 Prelim 14 Q Laura Watson 1511837 Sir Arthur 1533100 Gold 2

10:49 3 Prelim 14 Q Lisa Buttery 191826 Waver spring jasmine 1942139 Bronze 3

10:56 3 Prelim 14 Q Lisa Fletcher 1812249 Last Chance 1833743 Bronze 4

11:03 3 Prelim 14 Q Pam Walford 1916912 Lark in the Park 1938085 Bronze 5

11:10 3 Prelim 14 Q Sue Seddon 16134475 Curraghleen Boy 1812031 Silver 6

11:17 3 Prelim 14 Q Tania Smith 1918924 Muddy Waters 1940826 Gold 7

11:24 3 Prelim 14 Q Michelle  Harper 403689 Corahâ€™s Misty 1939955 Gold 8

11:52 3 Prelim 14 Q Ashleigh Harker tbc 1810164 Cynheidrefawr eternal echo 1830276 Bronze 12

11:59 3 Prelim 14 Q Jodie Carter 1612948 Dakota Ink Spots 1832057 Silver 14

12:06 3 Prelim 14 Q Caroline  IANSON 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Silver 15

12:13 3 Prelim 14 Q Claire Maddison 256099 Vaminka 1934746 Bronze 16

12:20 3 Prelim 14 Q Gemma Kennedy 1410949 Cassini Royale 1937924 Bronze 17

11:31 4 Novice 24 Jodie Carter 1612948 Dakota Ink Spots 1832057 Silver 14

11:38 4 Novice 24 Caroline  IANSON 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 15

11:45 4 Novice 24 Claire Maddison 256099 Vaminka 1934746 Bronze 16



11:52 4 Novice 24 Gemma Kennedy 1410949 Cassini Royale 1937924 Bronze 17

11:59 4 Novice 24 Carly  Porter 1611672 Nabstarlini 1937560 Silver 18

12:06 4 Novice 24 Cressida Heath 155586 Waterloo Dream 1939473 Silver 19

12:13 4 Novice 24 Hannah Bromley 1811159 Simply Scarlett 1831820 Bronze 20

12:20 4 Novice 24 Janie Semple 181285 Tallyrock Papaver 1830575 Silver 21

12:27 4 Novice 24 Jemma Bullock P1812732 Claret jug 1930882 Bronze 22

12:34 4 Novice 24 Jess Burnham 1613102 Not Done 1834991 Silver 23

12:55 4 Novice 24 Joanne Smith 179736 My Delightful Daisy 1933738 Silver 24

13:02 4 Novice 24 Lauran Lee 1810653 Roberto C 1430691 Bronze 25

13:09 4 Novice 24 Lorne  Young 1713246 Rain 1735014 Bronze 26

13:16 4 Novice 24 Suzie Trelawney 203882 Dragonstone Khaleesi 1734804 Silver 27

13:23 4 Novice 24 Victoria Ogden-Pickering 379522 Kalista Fantasia TC 1935809 Silver 28

13:30 4 Novice 24 Alison Skingley 1047230 Dougal 1830547 Bronze 29

13:37 4 Novice 24 Jessica Sims 1917824 Pentrepiod more class 1931514 Bronze 30

13:44 4 Novice 24 Joanne Elsdon 1711893 One For The Girls 1733131 Bronze 31

13:51 4 Novice 24 Sarah Turner 343455 CULLINTRA samour 1931529 Bronze 32

12:34 5 Novice 34 Q Carly  Porter 1611672 Nabstarlini 1937560 Silver 18

12:41 5 Novice 34 Q Cressida Heath 155586 Waterloo Dream 1939473 Silver 19

12:48 5 Novice 34 Q Hannah Bromley 1811159 Simply Scarlett 1831820 Bronze 20

12:55 5 Novice 34 Q Janie Semple 181285 Tallyrock Papaver 1830575 Silver 21

13:02 5 Novice 34 Q Jemma Bullock 1812732 Claret jug 1930882 Bronze 22

13:09 5 Novice 34 Q Jess Burnham 1613102 Not Done 1834991 Silver 23

13:30 5 Novice 34 Q Joanne Smith 179736 My Delightful Daisy 1933738 Silver 24

13:37 5 Novice 34 Q Lauran Lee 1810653 Roberto C 1430691 Bronze 25

13:44 5 Novice 34 Q Lorne  Young 1713246 Rain 1735014 Bronze 26

13:51 5 Novice 34 Q Suzie Trelawney 203882 Dragonstone Khaleesi 1734804 Silver 27

13:58 5 Novice 34 Q Victoria Ogden-Pickering 379522 Kalista Fantasia TC 1935809 Silver 28

14:05 5 Novice 34 Q Cilla Lee 1610165 Draco Malfoy 1833902 Bronze 54

14:12 5 Novice 34 Q Claire McLaughlin 1917058 Lilly Ballerina 1938287 Bronze 55

14:20 5 Novice 34 Q Ann Rudd 97942 Tullineasky Whorly Girl 1732890 Silver 56

14:28 5 Novice 34 Q Rachael Liddle 261181 Kanjer II 1931085 Silver 57

14:05 6 Elem 44 Sarah Turner 343455 CULLINTRA samour 1931529 Bronze 32

14:12 6 Elem 44 Jaden Rowbotham 1916323 Superted11 56589 Bronze 33

14:20 6 Elem 44 Jan Brown 1610705 CVS Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 34



14:28 6 Elem 44 Kathryn Maclean 1414595 Cumber Eclipse 1932454 Silver 35

14:36 6 Elem 44 Emi Rowell 1026271 Lowry 1832039 Silver 36

14:44 6 Elem 44 Melissa Fawcett 1710300 Bothwell Castle 1730477 Bronze 37

14:52 6 Elem 44 Natalie Anderson 400757 Double Black Diamond 56701 Silver 38

15:00 7 Elem 49 Q Emi Rowell 1026271 Lowry 1832039 Silver 36

15:08 7 Elem 49 Q Melissa Fawcett 1710300 Bothwell Castle 1730477 Bronze 37

15:16 7 Elem 49 Q Natalie Anderson 400757 Double Black Diamond 56701 Silver 38

15:24 7 Elem 49 Q Ella Stuttard 1611992 Linbrook Numero Uno 45602 Bronze 39

15:56 8 Med 63 Ella Stuttard 1611992 Linbrook Numero Uno 45602 H/c 39

16:04 8 Med 63 Alice Mudd 1038819 Foxy 1634754a Bronze 41

16:12 8 Med 63 Charlotte Martin 1411217 Briarwood Remembrance 1831968 Silver 42

16:20 8 Med 63 Ruth Ellison 1411149 Seal of Approval 1431646 Silver 43

16:28 9 Med 71 Q Alice Mudd 1038819 Foxy 1634754a Bronze 41

16:36 9 Med 71 Q Charlotte Martin 1411217 Briarwood Remembrance 1831968 Silver 42

16:44 9 Med 71 Q Ruth Ellison 1411149 Seal of Approval 1431646 Silver 43

15:48 10 AM90Q Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 40


